27-08JUN17 - CONCRETE REHAB 2017-GEORGETOWN & LAKE OF THE WOODS

BID TABULATION						Rhad A. Baker		C. L. Richardson						
			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Emery Sap & Sons, Inc		Construction, LLC		Construction Co.		Mera Excavating, LLC		AVERAGE BID	
			Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	
Description	Qtv.	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$23,310.00	\$23,310.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$18,200.00	\$18,200.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$37,127.50	\$37,127.5
TRAFFIC CONTROL/PHASING	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,394.00	\$5,394.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,875.00	\$2,875.00	\$9,630.00	\$9,630.00	\$6,224.75	\$6,224.
EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,657.00	\$2,657.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,120.00	\$1,120.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,756.75	\$1,756.
MATERIAL TESTING	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,262.00	\$4,262.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,635.00	\$5,635.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,774.25	\$4,774.
REMOVAL, CURBSIDE OBSTRUCTIONS, REPLACEMENT INCLUDED	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,057.00	\$3,057.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,860.00	\$7,860.00	\$5,240.00	\$5,240.00	\$5,789.25	\$5,789
REMOVAL, EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SAW CUTTING INCLUDED	SY	10221	\$10.00	\$102,210.00	\$6.03	\$61,632.63	\$6.60	\$67,458.60	\$6.00	\$61,326.00	\$7.50	\$76,657.50	\$6.53	\$66,768.
EXCAVATION	CY	2268	\$35.00	\$79,380.00	\$29.90	\$67,813.20	\$25.00	\$56,700.00	\$26.40	\$59,875.20	\$24.00	\$54,432.00	\$26.33	\$59,705.
CURB & GUTTER, ROLLBACK, REMOVE & REPLACE	SY	559	\$150.00	\$83,850.00	\$147.21	\$82,290.39	\$120.00	\$67,080.00	\$200.00	\$111,800.00	\$280.00	\$156,520.00	\$186.80	\$104,422.
INLET THROAT, REMOVE & REPLACE	EA	3	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,790.52	\$5,371.56	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,220.00	\$3,660.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,652.63	\$4,957.
MIRAFI RS580i GEOTEXTILE	SY	10186	\$5.50		\$5.57	\$56,736.02	\$7.00	\$71,302.00	\$6.90	\$70,283.40	\$5.60	\$57,041.60	\$6.27	\$63,840.
1 1/2" MINUS AGGREGATE BASE, 6" THICK	SY	3860	\$6.00		\$8.41	\$32,462.60	\$7.70	\$29,722.00	\$8.40	\$32,424.00	\$9.20	\$35,512.00	\$8.43	\$32,530.
1 1/2" MINUS AGGREGATE BASE, 10" THICK	SY	5612	\$10.00	\$56,120.00	\$11.55	\$64,818.60	\$13.03	\$73,124.36	\$12.35	\$69,308.20	\$14.20	\$79,690.40	\$12.78	\$71,735.
1 1/2" MINUS AGGREGATE BASE, 14" THICK	SY	714	\$14.00		\$17.53	\$12,516.42	\$18.00	\$12,852.00	\$16.45	\$11,745.30	\$22.00	\$15,708.00	\$18.50	\$13,205.
PCC PAVEMENT,4000 PSI, 6" THICK	SY	42	\$82.00	\$3,444.00	\$116.09	\$4,875.78	\$10.00	\$420.00	\$67.30	\$2,826.60	\$115.00	\$4,830.00	\$77.10	\$3,238.
BITUMINOUS BASE COURSE, 6 1/2" THICK	TON	3655	\$72.00	\$263,160.00	\$65.31	\$238,708.05	\$59.00	\$215,645.00	\$67.85	\$247,991.75	\$81.40	\$297,517.00	\$68.39	\$249,965.
TACK COAT (TRACKLESS TACK OR APPROVED EQUAL)	SY	20372	\$0.30	***,	\$0.44	\$8,963.68	\$0.40	\$8,148.80	\$0.50	\$10,186.00	\$1.15	\$23,427.80	\$0.62	\$12,681.
ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, BP-2, 1 1/2" THICK	TON	844	\$75.00		\$68.75	\$58,025.00	\$62.11	\$52,420.84	\$71.45	\$60,303.80	\$88.35	\$74,567.40	\$72.67	\$61,329.
CRACK SEALING	LF	7572	\$1.50		\$1.13	\$8,556.36	\$1.00	\$7,572.00	\$2.30	\$17,415.60	\$1.85	\$14,008.20	\$1.57	\$11,888.
RESTORATION	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,898.71	\$7,898.71	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$11,700.00	\$11,700.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,899.68	\$10,899.
Bid Total \$805,712.60					\$749,349.00		\$789,945.60		\$806,535.85		\$945,531.90		\$822,840.5	
Bid Response					Υ		Υ		Y		Y			
Work Authorization Certification					Y		Y		Y		Y			
Statement of Bidders Qualifications					Y		Y		Y		Y			
Anti-Collusion Statement					Y		Y		Y		Y			
Bid Bond					Y		Y		Y		Y			
Signature and Identity of Bidder					Y									
Bidders Acknowledgment						Υ		Y		Y		Y		